
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
186 

7 
226 
44 
6 

329 
25 
79 

164 
20 

Name 
FELIPE COMERLATTO 
BRUNO GARCIA 
ALEX BARBOSA 
DAVID PORTUGA 
PETERSON PET 
EDU MOURA 
ARTHUR KOZAN 
OSWALDO BARRUECO 
CLEVERSON OLIVEIRA 
IVAN VAZ 

Equipe 
MORMAII 
TEXX PSBK 
DFG 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD SUPERBIKE 
JD 43 HPA RACING 
KOZAN RACING 
MR MOTOR RACING TEAM 
BMW MOTORRAD 

Moto 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000-RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 
BMW S1000 - RR 

Best Tm 
1:04.912 
1:06.080 
1:06.235 
1:06.380 
1:06.950 
1:07.173 
1:07.564 
1:07.943 
1:08.141 

Diff 

1.168 
1.323 
1.468 
2.038 
2.261 
2.652 
3.031 
3.229 

Gap 

1.168 
0.155 
0.145 
0.570 
0.223 
0.391 
0.379 
0.198 

Laps 
2 
8 
9 
7 
5 
8 
5 
9 
9 

In Lap 
2 
6 
7 
7 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
0 

Class 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Sub Class 

COPA OESTE 

COPA OESTE 

COPA OESTE 

Best Speed 
169,596 
166,598 
166,208 
165,845 
164,433 
163,887 
162,939 
162,030 
161,559 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/10/2025 15:56:10 

CRONOELO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 1000cc 

Super Pole - SBK LIGHT 1000cc 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:43:59 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

18/10/2025 15:19 


